
Builder: RINKER

Year Built: 2004

Model: Cruiser

Price: PRICE ON APPLICATION

Location: United States

LOA: 27' 0" (8.23m)

Beam: 9' 1" (2.77m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Cruise Speed: 27 Kts. (31 MPH)

Max Speed: 40 Kts. (46 MPH)

TIMING — RINKER

Our experienced yacht broker, Andrey Shestakov, will help you choose and buy a yacht that best suits  your needs
TIMING — RINKER from our catalogue. Presently, at Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., we have a wide variety of yachts
available on our sale’s list. We also work in close contact with all the big yacht manufacturers from all over the
world.
If you would like to buy a yacht TIMING — RINKER or would like help answering any questions concerning purchasing,
selling or chartering a yacht, please call +1(954)274-4435

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/rinker/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/builder/rinker/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/our/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/popular-yacht/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/


2

4

4

4

4

4

4

5

5

6

6

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

7

8

8

8

8

9

9

9

9

9

TABLE OF CONTENTS
TABLE OF CONTENTS

SPECIFICATIONS

Overview

Basic Information

Dimensions

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Accommodations

Hull and Deck Information

Engine Information

DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations

Main Cabin

Head

Galley, Below Deck, Amidship Port

Helm / Electronics and Navigation

Deck

Engine and Mechanical Equipment

Electrical System / Equipment

Additional Features / Equipment

Exclusions

Salesman's Comments

Exclusions

Disclaimer

PHOTOS

Main Cabin 1 - Convertible Dinette / Forward V-Berth

Profile 2

Main Cabin 2

Main Cabin 3 - Aft Double Berth

TIMING — RINKER Page 2 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



9

9

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

10

11

11

11

11

11

11

12

12

12

12

12

Main Cabin 4 - TV / DVD Player

Head 1

Head 2

Galley 1

Galley 2 - Refrigerator

Helm / Electronics & Navigation 1

Helm / Electronics & Navigation 2

Deck 1

Deck 2

Deck 3

Deck 4

Deck 5

Deck 6

Engine Mechanical Equipment

Electrical System / Equipment

Profile 3

CONTACTS

Contact details

Telephones

Office hours

Address

TIMING — RINKER Page 3 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com



SPECIFICATIONS

Overview
Repowered in 2014.  The repower makes this a very desirable boat! 
Outdrive rebuilt June 2018. CALL TO INQUIRE!

Category: Cruiser Sub Category: Express

Model Year: 2004 Year Built: 2004

Country: United States Vessel Top: Bimini Top

Basic Information

LOA: 27' 0" (8.23m) Beam: 9' 1" (2.77m)

Max Draft: 3' 0" (0.91m)

Dimensions

Cruise Speed: 27 Kts. (31 MPH) Max Speed: 40 Kts. (46 MPH)

Max Speed RPM: 4800 Kts. Displacement: 7350 Pounds

Water Capacity: 33 Gallons Holding Tank: 27 Gallons

Fuel Capacity: 100 Gallons

Speed, Capacities and Weight

Total Berths: 4 Sleeps: 4

Total Heads: 1

Accommodations
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Hull Material: Fiberglass Deck Material: Fiberglass

Hull Configuration: Modified V-Hull Hull Color: Blue

Hull and Deck Information

Engines: 1 Manufacturer: Mercruiser

Model: Stroker Engine Type: I/O

Fuel Type: Gas

Engine Information
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DETAILED INFORMATION

Accommodations
Sleeps four owners and guests.  Dinette sleeps two plus double berth aft sleeps two for
a total of four berths.  One Head with shower. Beautiful Salon and sleeping areas. 
Convertible dinette forwards with V-berth sleeps two.  Double berth aft.  Port lights.

Main Cabin
TV
Closet
Cabinets
Carpeting
Stereo system
Air conditioning
Double berth aft
Under bed drawer
Convertible dinette

Head
Sink
Shower
Overboard, electric head w/ holding tank

Galley, Below Deck, Amidship Port
Sink
Carpeting
Microwave oven
Corian counter tops
AC / DC Refrigerator
Two-burner, alcohol stove

Helm / Electronics and Navigation
VHF Radio
Lowrance Chart plotter
Stereo system w/ /CD Player
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Deck
Anchor
Windlass
Helm seat
Bow pulpit
Bridge curtain
Swim platform
Boarding ladder
Transom shower
Aft Deck curtain
Navigation lights
Windshield wipers
Cocktail table on Cockpit area
Search light w/ remote control
Fresh water Deck wash down system

Engine and Mechanical Equipment
Trim tabs
Bilge blower
(2) Bilge pumps
Hydraulic steering
Oil pressure alarm
Electric engine hatch
Engine temperature alarm
Reverse cycle air conditioner
Fresh water bypass on engine
Single 383 hp. Gas I/O 2014 Mercruiser Stroker w/ 52 hrs.

Electrical System / Equipment
(2) Batteries
Dockside cables
12v DC Electrical system
110v AC Electrical system
Automatic battery charger

Additional Features / Equipment
Fender holder
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Transom shower
Walk-thru windshield
Complete Camper Top
Repowered 2014 - 50hrs. on Stroker 383
Single level Cockpit w/ wet bar & double Helm Seat

Exclusions
Owner's personal gear and items

Salesman's Comments
Repowered in 2014.  The repower makes this a very desirable boat! 
Outdrive rebuilt June 2018. CALL TO INQUIRE!

Exclusions
Owner's personal belongings.

Disclaimer
The Company offers the details of this vessel or yacht in good faith but cannot
guarantee or warrant the accuracy of this information nor warrant the condition of the
vessel. A buyer should instruct his representatives, agents, or his surveyors, to
investigate such details as the buyer desires validated. This vessel or yacht is offered
subject to prior sale, price change, or withdrawal without notice.
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PHOTOS

Profile 2 Main Cabin 1 - Convertible Dinette /
Forward V-Berth

Main Cabin 2 Main Cabin 3 - Aft Double Berth

Main Cabin 4 - TV / DVD Player Head 1

TIMING — RINKER Page 9 of 12

Andrey Shestakov
ShestakovYachtSales.com/en

Tel: +1(954)274-4435 (USA)
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/
https://shestakovyachtsales.com/en/yachts-for-sale/boat/rinker/fiesta_vee/timing/2004/247533/


Head 2 Galley 1

Galley 2 - Refrigerator Helm / Electronics & Navigation 1

Helm / Electronics & Navigation 2 Deck 1

Deck 2 Deck 3
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Deck 4 Deck 5

Deck 6 Engine Mechanical Equipment

Electrical System / Equipment Profile 3
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CONTACTS
Andrey Shestakov, leading yacht broker of the sales department of Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc., the official representative of the Miami/Fort
Lauderdale FL headquarters.

Email:
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

Web: shestakovyachtsales.com/en/

Contact details

USA: +1(954)274-4435

Telephones

Monday – Saturday: 9:00 - 21:00 EDT Sunday: closed

Office hours

Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd
St, STE 213, Dania, FL 33004

Address
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